
Making

OMAHA
over

$122 Million
Affordable Housing 
All Our Kids Inc.
Building Bright Futures Truancy Program
Benson Community Center Land
CenturyLink Center
Clean-up Omaha
Domestic Violence Coordinating Council of Greater Omaha
Durham Western Heritage Museum
Fire Rescue Squad 
Greater Omaha Chamber of Commerce
Greater Omaha Convention & Visitors Bureau
Henry Doorly Zoo
Holiday Lights Festival
Joslyn Art Museum
Lauritzen Gardens
Nebraska Humane Society
Neighborhood Centers
Neighborhood Grants
Omaha By Design
Omaha Golf Classic 
Omaha Housing Authority (Lafern Williams Center) 
Omaha Public Library
Orpheum Theatre (Performing Arts Society)
Police Cruisers
Protective Custody/Catholic Charities
Salvation Army
Target Omaha Program (Chamber of Commerce Study)
TD Ameritrade Park
Weed and Seed Program
Women Against Violence / YWCA
Other Projects
Property Tax Relief (Transfers to the City’s General Fund & Douglas County)

$  1,650,000
139,500
960,000
280,954

4,087,253
1,585,736

190,000
1,148,000

269,768
65,300

750,000
28,810,250

143,184
669,000

50,000
9,460,059

35,000
1,298,786

339,900
205,900
630,000

3,749,789
1,018,817
5,062,054

951,310
60,000

1,000,000
8,132,814

158,553
1,051,000
1,081,399

47,007,459

BASED ON INFORMATION PROVIDED BY THE CITY OF OMAHA

CITY OF OMAHA - (Population 421,570) 
DOUGLAS COUNTY - (Population 531,265) 

Community Betterment From Keno
Omaha & Douglas County · 1991 - 2014

Total Community Betterment From Keno          $122,041,785


