11 Making 40 65 0 0 65 0</

CITY OF OMAHA - (Population 421,570) DOUGLAS COUNTY - (Population 531,265)

Affordable Housing	\$ 1,650,000
All Our Kids Inc.	139,500
Building Bright Futures Truancy Program	960,000
Benson Community Center Land	280,954
CenturyLink Center	4,087,253
Clean-up Omaha	1,585,736
Domestic Violence Coordinating Council of Greater Omaha	190,000
Durham Western Heritage Museum	1,148,000
Fire Rescue Squad	269,768
Greater Omaha Chamber of Commerce	65,300
Greater Omaha Convention & Visitors Bureau	750,000
Henry Doorly Zoo	28,810,250
Holiday Lights Festival	143,184
Joslyn Art Museum	669,000
Lauritzen Gardens	50,000
Nebraska Humane Society	9,460,059
Neighborhood Centers	35,000
Neighborhood Grants	1,298,786
Omaha By Design	339,900
Omaha Golf Classic	205,900
Omaha Housing Authority (Lafern Williams Center)	630,000
Omaha Public Library	3,749,789
Orpheum Theatre (Performing Arts Society)	1,018,817
Police Cruisers	5,062,054
Protective Custody/Catholic Charities	951,310
Salvation Army	60,000
Target Omaha Program (Chamber of Commerce Study)	1,000,000
TD Ameritrade Park	8,132,814
Weed and Seed Program	158,553
Women Against Violence / YWCA	1,051,000
Other Projects	1,081,399
Property Tax Relief (Transfers to the City's General Fund & Douglas County)	47,007,459

TOTAL COMMUNITY BETTERMENT FROM KENO

\$122,041,785

BASED ON INFORMATION PROVIDED BY THE CITY OF OMAHA